
Sunday, February 16, 2014
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12014   Super Sonic 34.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12013   Baxter      35.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12003   Teddy       42.55      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12002   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12015   Maddie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12007   Rocket      Absent  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Ritz        36.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Dorsey      Absent  

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Buddy       37.97      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16001   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Tate        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Gyver       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   FlyR        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16018   Mickle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Deemer      Absent  
       16013   Samba       Absent  

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Rivet       29.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Hijack      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Bert        43.77      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22043   Goose       29.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22019   Corazon     29.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22030   Fizzy       33.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22015   Screech     34.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22003   Ohno        36.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22006   Storm       38.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22041   Cash        41.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22045   Usa         35.77      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22056   Kira        44.39      0.39      2      0      0      0     10.39    
       22064   Riptide     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Ace         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Miya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Chigger     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Razz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Honky Tonk  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Oliver      No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Sheila      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Whisky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Lottoree    Absent  
       22044   Blaze       Absent  
       22004   Ripley      Absent  
       22042   Zip         Absent  
       22012   Gem         Absent  
       22018   Pi          Absent  
       22022   Maizy       Absent  
       22023   Zach        Absent  

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Quid        32.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Rocky       32.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26004   River       35.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26001   Ruse        41.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26019   Stitch      36.53      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
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       26013   Heist       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Chaos!      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Fame(US)    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Laelia      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 53
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 13
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 28.3%



Sunday, February 16, 2014
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08011  Phire       36.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08004  April       55.00      1.00      0      0      0      0     1.00    2
       P08002  Radar       39.49      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P08009  Matty       57.24      3.24      0      1      0      0     8.24    4

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12010  Dillon      41.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12005  Gabby       42.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12008  Twix        39.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P12003  Bunjy       48.56      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P12009  Buzz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12006  Myles       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16008  Psyche      28.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16001  Roscoe      46.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16015  Ai          69.63      22.63     1      0      0      0     27.63   3
       P16006  Streak      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16003  Holly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20020  Kix         32.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20026  Darcy       34.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20024  Rhiannon    36.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20006  Sizzle      36.27      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P20005  Kash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20009  Nyke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       P20011  Ilia        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Lindy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Gus         Absent  
       P20030  Tucker      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Monday, February 17, 2014
Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12014   Super Sonic 40.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12011   Penny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Ritz        41.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Tweek       43.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14004   Dorsey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14005   Viva        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   FlyR        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16017   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16018   Mickle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Tate        Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Rivet       37.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Hijack      37.30      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22058   PD          34.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22047   Rumble      36.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22030   Fizzy       39.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22006   Storm       43.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22049   Delta       46.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22022   Maizy       38.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Rhyme       38.75      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22043   Goose       38.88      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22036   Karma       41.85      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22061   Lilly       74.68      25.68     1      2      0      0     40.68    
       22009   Eve         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Ace         No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Sheila      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Zip         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Key         Absent  
       22028   Oliver      Absent  
       22044   Blaze       Absent  

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26016   Schmutzy    37.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Psi         37.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26019   Stitch      37.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26008   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Laelia      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 35.3%



Monday, February 17, 2014
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08009  Matty       67.19      11.19     0      1      0      0     16.19   1

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12008  Twix        44.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12007  Soozie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16011  Meg         Absent  

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20026  Darcy       42.66      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P20028  Lindy       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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